
4XS 3XS 2XS XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL
1 WIDTH 18 20 21  
2 LENGTH 26 26 27
3 ARM 34 35 36

21.5
27

36.5

22
28
37

 22
28.5

37.25

 22.5
29

37.5

 

NAOKI JACKET

JA
CK

ET

2

1

3

MEASURING INSTRUCTIONS

1. For accurrate ordering, please compare the chart above with measurements of a current jacket you wear
2 Lay your jacket �at on a surface, back side facing up
3. Measure left to right for Width

4. Measure from middle of collar to the bottom of the jacket for Length   

Please note : Chart measurements are in Inches

N/A N/A
N/A N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

5. Measure from middle of collar to the end of the sleeve for Arm Length


