





NAOKI JACKET													
			4XS	3XS	2XS	XS	S	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL
JACKET	1	WIDTH	N/A	N/A	N/A	18	20	21	21.5	22	22	22.5	N/A
	2	LENGTH	N/A	N/A	N/A	26	26	27	27	28	28.5	29	N/A
	3	ARM	N/A	N/A	N/A	34	35	36	36.5	37	37.25	37.5	N/A

MEASURING INSTRUCTIONS

- 1. For accurrate ordering, please compare the chart above with measurements of a current jacket you wear
- 2 Lay your jacket flat on a surface, back side facing up
- 3. Measure left to right for Width
- 4. Measure from middle of collar to the bottom of the jacket for Length
- 5. Measure from middle of collar to the end of the sleeve for Arm Length

Please note: Chart measurements are in Inches